
Web-based Resources to Support the Implementation of the 

South Carolina Academic Standards 2011 for Social Studies 

Compiled by the Office of Standards and Curriculum 

The list of web-based resources below is designed to support the understanding and 

implementation of the 2011 Social Studies standards. The list is not intended to be all inclusive 

but rather a document that will provide support but continue to be expanded upon as additional 

resources are found. 

 

Grade 8 – South Carolina: One of the United States 

African American Mosaic – http://www.loc.gov/exhibits/african/afam015.html 

 American Local History Network – www.alhn.org 

Battle of Cowpens – http://www.theamericanrevolution.org/battles/bat_cowp.asp  

Black Soldiers in the Civil War – http://www.archives.gov/education/lessons/blacks-civil-war 

Briggs v. Elliott – http://www.palmettohistory.org/exhibits/briggs/index.htm  

Carpetbaggers and Scalawags – http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Scalawag 

Census Data – http://quickfacts.census.gov/gfd/states/45000.html     

Charles Cotesworth Pinckney - http://www.history.army.mil/books/RevWar/ss/pinckneycc.htm  

Charlesfort - http://www.sciway.net/city/history/parris-island-sc-history.html#Charlesfort 

Child Labor Laws in SC (1903) – http://www.sciway.net/hist/governors/heyward.html  

Civil War Timeline – http://www.historyplace.com/civilwar/index.html 

Dred Scott Lesson Plan – http://www.landmarkcases.org/dredscott/home.html  

Earthquake of 1886 – http://www.sfmuseum.org/1906.2/charleston.html 

Edisto - http://www.sciway.net/hist/indians/edisto.html  

Eliza Lucas Pinckney – http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Eliza_Lucas 

French and Indian War – http://www.u-s-history.com/pages/h608.html  

Gilder Lehrman Institute of American History – www.gilderlehrman.org 
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Gullah Culture – http://www.knowitall.org/gullahnet 

 Letters From Civil War Soldiers – 

http://www.googlesyndicatedsearch.com/u/docsouth?q=civil+war+letters&safe=active  

Library of Congress American Memory – http://memory.loc.gov/ 

Lords Proprietors – http://www.ricehope.com/history/LordProprietors.htm  

Map of Europe – http://www.eduplace.com/ss/maps  

National Archives and Records Administration – www.nara.gov 

North by South – www.northbysouth.org 

Ordinance of Secession – http://avalon.law.yale.edu/19th_century/ordnull.asp  

Penn School – http://www.sciway.net/afam/penn.html  

Plantation Diary - http://docsouth.unc.edu/fpn/pringle/menu.html  

Progressive Era – http://www.digitalhistory.uh.edu/modules/progressivism/index.cfm  

Public Broadcast System – www.pbs.org 

Reading Guide to Racial Politics -

http://nationalhumanitiescenter.org/pds/maai2/politics/politics.htm 

Slave Voyages – http://slavevoyages.org/tast/index.faces  

Smithsonian National Museum of American History – www.americanhistory.si.edu 

South Carolina Causes of Secession – 

http://college.cengage.com/history/us/resources/students/primary/scdefines.htm  

South Carolina History - http://www.knowitall.org/schistory  

South Carolina History in Photographs – http://www.knowitall.org/schistory/  

South Carolina Native Americans – http://www.native-languages.org/scarolina.htm 

South Carolina’s First Constitution – http://www.nhumanities.org/ccs/docs/sc-1776.htm  

South Carolinians in the American Revolution – http://sciway3.net/proctor/state/Rev_War.html  

Spanish-American War – http://www.digitalhistory.uh.edu/modules/worldpower/index.cfm   

Strom Thurmond – http://www.sciway.net/hist/governors/thurmond.html  
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The Clay Compromise by John C. Calhoun – 

http://www.nationalcenter.org/CalhounClayCompromise.html 

Wade Hampton - – http://www.sciway.net/hist/governors/hampton.html 

Women’s Suffrage – http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/vfwhtml/vfwhome.html  
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